
MARCH MARCH MARCH MARCH 2018201820182018    

DateDateDateDate    DaysDaysDaysDays    ActivitiesActivitiesActivitiesActivities    

1/03/18 Thu 
    

2/03/18 Fri 
 

3/03/18 

Sat     

Field Trip – Dept. of English 

Club Activity    --------    Dept. of Commerce    

4/03/18 Sun  

5/03/18 
Mon Guest Lecture    --------    Dept. of MBA 

Club Activity -- Dept. of Psychology 

6/03/18 Tue 
I Internals Examination for UG II & IV Semester 

7/03/18 Wed 

8/03/18 Thu Women’s Day CelebrationsWomen’s Day CelebrationsWomen’s Day CelebrationsWomen’s Day Celebrations    

9/03/18 Fri     

10/03/18 

Sat Share a Meal -- Depts. of Microbiology and 

Biochemistry  

Mock Interviews for PG -- Dept. of Biochemistry 

11/03/18 Sun  

12/03/18 Mon     

13/03/18 Tue Commencement of Annual Commencement of Annual Commencement of Annual Commencement of Annual Theory Exams for IIITheory Exams for IIITheory Exams for IIITheory Exams for III    yrsyrsyrsyrs 

14/03/18 Wed 
 

15/03/18 Thu Two Day National Seminar- MBA  



16/03/18 Fri 

17/03/18 Sat Guest Lecture for PG -- Dept. of Microbiology        

18/03/18 Sun ����------------------------------------------------------------------------UGADIUGADIUGADIUGADI--------------------------------------------------------------------------------����    

19/03/18 Mon 
    

20/03/18 Tue 
 

21/03/18 Wed World Down Syndrome Day -- Dept. of Psychology 

22/03/18 Thu 
    

23/03/18 Fri 
    

24/03/18 Sat 
    

25/03/18 Sun ����----------------------------------------------------------------Sri RSri RSri RSri Ramanavamiamanavamiamanavamiamanavami------------------------------------------------------------����    

26/03/18 Mon 
    

27/03/18 Tue 
 

28/03/18 Wed 
    

29/03/18 Thu 
 

30/03/18 Fri ����--------------------------------------------------------------------------------Good FridayGood FridayGood FridayGood Friday------------------------------------------------------------------------------------����    

31/03/18 Sat Guest Lecture for PG -- Dept. of Chemistry 

 


